Nawsko Racing Proofing for July 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:42 Ffos Las |Fast Affair 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.16
Single 31st 20:42 Ffos Las [Buxlow Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.16
Single 31st 18:32 Ffos Las |Go Your Own 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.16
Way
Single 31st 18:32 Ffos Las |Line Of Fire 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.16
Single 31st 20:32 Lingfield |Red Maids 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.16
Single 31st 17:52 Lingfield |Goose Rock 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -3.16
Single 31st 17:52 Lingfield |Storm Valley 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.16
Single 31st 17:25 Ayr Ski Angel 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -14.16
Single 31st 15:05 Ayr Bloomin 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.16
Robbery
Single 31st 15:05 Ayr Doon The Glen 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.16
Single 30th 14:15 Ascari 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.16
Pontefract
Single 29th 15:55 Chillhi 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.16
Newcastle
Single 29th 20:00 Windsor [Classic Speed 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.16
Single 29th 20:00 Windsor [lbiza Love 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.16
Each Way 29th 18:30 Windsor |Chapman 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.16
Single 29th 17:35 The Writer 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.16
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:35 Mekbat 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.16
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:00 Kingori 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.16
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:00 Heathen 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.16
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:15 Bellum Justum 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.16
Newmarket
Single 29th 16:50 Ascot  |Akhu Najla 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.16
Single 29th 13:15 Ascot Fire Demon 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.16
Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.16
20:10 Pastiche 3.00 4
Newmarket
19:35 Nageeb 1.57 2
Newmarket
Single 28th 20:20 York Kokomo 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.16
Single 28th 20:20 York Seantrabh 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.16
Single 28th 19:15 York Queen For You 4.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.84
Single 28th 13:50 Ascot Apeeling 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.84
Single 27th 18:30 Achillea 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 3.84
Yarmouth
Single 27th 17:30 Zola Power 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.66
Yarmouth
Single 27th 20:15 Newbury [Plus Point 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.66
Single 27th 15:40 User Amistoso 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.66
Doncaster
Single 27th 16:55 Sandown|Loughville 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.66
Single 27th 16:20 Sandown|Tuxedo 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.66
Junction
Single 27th 15:15 Sandown|Fallen Angel 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.66
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.66
20:20 Leicester|Global Crisis 9.00 4
19:20 Leicester|Selenachorus 4.50 1
Single 26th 20:10 Sandown|Morcar 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.66
Single 26th 20:10 Sandown|Golspie 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.66
Single 26th 19:40 Sandown|Distinguished 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1.66
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lady
Single 26th 19:40 Sandown|Night Arc 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -1.66
Single 26th 19:10 Sandown|Hello Arthur 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.16
Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield |Optiva Star 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.16
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Mistress Teite 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.16
Single 26th 16:05 Lingfield |Perfect Spring 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.16
Single 26th 17:55 Bath Shadowfax 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.16
Single 26th 17:25 Bath Angel Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.16
Peace
Single 26th 16:15 Bath Lynwood Lad 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.16
Single 25th 18:20 Bethersden 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.16
Chelmsford Boy
City
Single 25th 18:20 Champagne 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.16
Chelmsford Supanova
City
Single 25th 16:15 Moyola 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.84
Musselburgh
Single 24th 16:15 Ayr Huraiz 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.84
Single 24th 16:15 Ayr The Caltonian 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.84
Double 22nd 1.00 Win 15.00 3.84
16:45 Newbury |Sweet 4.00 1
Memories
14:25 Newbury |Sweet William 4.00 1
Single 22nd 21:00 Haydock [Reidh 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.16
Single 22nd 17:25 Star Of Orion 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -9.16
Newmarket
Single 22nd 17:40 Ripon Miss Willows 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.49
Single 21st 17:20 Newbury |Golden Phase 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11.49
Single 21st 17:20 Newbury |Isle Of Jura 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -10.49
Single 21st 16:40 Alhabor 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.99
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:00 Newbury |Thyer 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.99
Single 21st 14:25 Newbury |Trafalgar 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.99
Square
Single 21st 14:25 Newbury |Arkhalia Flynn 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.99
Single 21st 16:25 Haydock |Dark Desire 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -11.99
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Extinction 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.99
Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.99
16:15 Leicester|Zaakara 5.00 3
15:00 Eyeshadow 2.25 3
Chepstow
Single 20th 20:05 Epsom  [Twilight Dancer 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -12.99
Downs
Single 19th 18:40 The Waiting 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.99
Yarmouth Game
Single 19th 18:30 Hoodoo 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:30 Flying Barty 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:40 Bath Kinz 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.99
Single 19th 14:30 Bath Macarone 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.99
Single 18th 18:55 Master Eli 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.99
Nottingham
Single 18th 18:55 Ocean Sound 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.99
Nottingham
Single 18th 17:05 Lingfield |Starproof 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -15.99
Single 18th 17:05 Lingfield |Morning 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.99
Colours
Single 17th 19:30 Don't What Me 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.99
\Wolverhampto (Boy
n
Single 17th 19:40 Windsor |Ascari 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.99
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Dakota Power 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.99
Single 15th 17:15 Ascot Achillea 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.99




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:50 Tafreej 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.99
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:50 Ascot Time Signature 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.99
Single 14th 14:50 Ascot Socialise 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.99
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton [Showlan Spirit 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.99
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton [Believe You 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.99
Me
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton |Kangaroo 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.99
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Motazzen 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.99
Single 12th 20:10 Bath Midsummer 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.99
Music
Single 12th 20:10 Bath New Dayrell 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.99
Single 12th 15:50 Ocean Ridge 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.99
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 15:50 Angel Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.99
'Yarmouth Peace
Single 11th 19:30 Brighton |Tranquillity 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.99
Single 11th 19:30 Brighton |Ceilidh 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.99
Single 11th 14:30 Fleur De Mer 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -0.99
\Wolverhampto Cancelled
n
Single 11th 14:30 Outgun 7.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 -0.99
\Wolverhampto Cancelled
n
Single 9th 14:45 Don't What Me 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.99
Chelmsford Boy
City
Single 8th 19:52 Carlisle |Overrule 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.01
Single 8th 18:22 Carlisle |Action Plan 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.01
Single 8th 17:12 Beverley |[Mascani 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 3.01
Single 8th 14:50 Beverley |Macarone 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.25
Single 8th 14:15 Beverley |Likleman 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.25
Single 8th 16:25 Haydock |[Mount Athos 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0.75
Single 8th 14:05 Haydock |Chillhi 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.75
Single 8th 17:25 Sandown|Ribal 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.75
Single 8th 16:15 Sandown|Aramaic 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.75
Single 7th 19:50 Haydock |Royal Pleasure 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.75
Single 7th 19:00 Beverley |Mister Sox 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.75
Single 7th 19:00 Beverley |Kittykarma 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.75
Single 7th 16:50 Sandown|Seahouses 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.75
Single 6th 21:00 Newbury [Golden Phase 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.75
Single 6th 20:25 Newbury [Pure Gold 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.75
Single 6th 20:25 Newbury [Man Of A'an 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.75
Single 6th 19:50 Newbury |Eddie Temple 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.75
Single 6th 20:45 Kempton [Fiscal Policy 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.75
Single 6th 17:20 Haydock |Vortigan 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.75
Single 6th 17:20 Haydock |Many Rivers 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.75
Single 6th 16:30 Apex 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.75
Yarmouth
Single 5th 17:50 Thirsk  |Ten Bob Note 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.75
Single 5th 17:50 Thirsk  |Corsican Caper| 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 17.75
Single 4th 20:00 Ffos Las [Apollo's Angel 4.20 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.75
Single 4th 20:00 Ffos Las |Fitz Perfectly 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.75
Single 4th 19:30 Ffos Las |Style Of Life 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.75
Single 4th 16:27 Brighton |Twilight Dancer 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.75
Single 4th 16:27 Brighton |Howyoulikeme 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.75
now
Single 4th 14:57 Brighton |Lucidity 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.75
Double 3rd 2.00 Win 20.75 27.75
20:15 Windsor [Oh So 3.50 1
Audacious
17:10 Windsor |Estate 3.25 1
Single 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Centerstage 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7
Single 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Blue Curacao 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Single 3rd 19:15 Windsor |Majestic 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9

Jameela




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3rd 19:15 Windsor |Saywhatyouwa 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10
nt
Single 3rd 17:45 Windsor |Raft Up 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11
Single 3rd 17:00 Atomise 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12
Pontefract
Single 2nd 17:20 Windsor |Honeymooner 10.00 1.00 Win 9.00 13
Single 2nd 17:20 Windsor |Congruent 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4
Single 1st 20:45 Lingfield [Spirit Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5
Breeze
Single 1st 18:40 Lingfield |Take My 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6
Breath
Single 1st 18:40 Lingfield |Pink Lily 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 7
Single 1st 15:50 Thundering 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.5
Newcastle
Single 1st 15:50 Nobel 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 25
Newcastle
Single 1st 12:55 Mount Athos 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Newcastle
Single 1st 12:20 Animate 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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